1986 11
19871
1987 11
1988 1
1988 11
1988 111
19891
1989 11
1989 111
1990 1
1990 11
1990 1II
1990 IV
19911
1991 11
1991 1II
1991 IV
19921
1992 11
1992 111
1992 IV
19931
1993 11
1993 111
1993 IV
1993 V
1994 1
1994 11
1994 111
1994 1V
1994 V
19951
1995 11
1995 111

BIG EAST DIVISION

The Cindy Lowe Most Inspirational Player Award

CINDY LOWE
BRIAN RUCKER
JESSE SANDHU

WES KNAPP

CORY FOSKETT
CORY FOSKETT
SCOTT BAKER

TINA DEVENGONZO
NICHOLAS LLAMA
DREW BENNETT
SCOTT BAKER
KELLY LEAVY
KELLY WALSH
JENNI TREPINSKI
DEREK BESENFELDER
DAN BAKER

SEAN SOUTHARD
P.J. VESELY

NADIA NASHASHIBI
P.J. VESELY

CHRIS COSGROVE
HEATHER HOLLY
HEATHER HOLLY
TOM DUFFY

BLAKE GINDRAUX
MICHAEL ROMANO
CODY REID

MATT MAIMONE
PETER LENNON
CHRISTIAN BUESTAD
JONATHAN RIORDAN

BRYANT DAWSON

KURT MATULICH
BOBBY GLOVER
MARC RICO

ERIKA BJORK
ANGELA LITTORNO
MIKE BENNISH
ROBIN MCCORMICK
KEVIN ROY

KEVIN MARCHETTI
JAMES BILLER
LAURA HATTERSLEY
RYAN SIAMAS
RYAN WUEBBLES
KIMBERLY HAFAR
NICOLE SCHOFIELD
MEGAN VESELY
SARAH PEDDER
JUSTIN SMITH

TIM HARWOOD
DAN BAKER

TYLER THURLOW
BEN WALLIS
DUSTIN HIRASHIMA
REVEL EVANS
BRENDA HARRIS
JUSTIN SMITH
MICHAEL POLITZER
BRENDA HARRIS
KEVIN FORDON
MONIQUE MELARA
LILY HUNTER

TOM NELSON



1995 IV
1995 V
1995 VI
1996 1
1996 11
1996 111
1996 IV
1996 V
1996 VI
19971
1997 11
1997 111
1997 IV
1997 V
1997 VI
1998 1
1998 11
1998 111
1998 IV
1998 V
1998 VI
1999 SP
1999 1
1999 11
1999 111
1999 IV
1999 V
1999 VI
2000 SP
2000 I
2000 I1
2000 III
2000 IV
2000 V
2000 VI
2001 SP
2001 I
2001 IT
2001 III

CHRISTY WELLS
LAUREN SKREL
KATIE PEREZ

STEVE LYNN

RUSTY BISHOP

ALI MAGGI

SCOTT BROWN
BRYAN FONG

JASON WALLIS
BRYAN LEE

BLAKE BISSELL
ADAM ALTGELT
RYAN LYNCH

SCOTT BROWN
STEFAN CLEMENS
JOEL BUSCHECK
MATT HORTON
MITCH STEVES
NICOLE SOUZA
CYNTHIA LAMB
VALERIE LOVE

JIM FENTON
GREGORY SLY
JEFFREY ROTHENBERG
PAUL ROEMER
ANDREW PRIEST
TAYLOR PIKE

SCOTT HUGO
DAMIEN MASON
PAUL ROEMER
STEPHANIE WILLIAMSON
LA KEITH DILLAHUNTY
ERIC BENITOU
MELANIE GAOAEN
HAYLEY WHEELER
KENJI WAMAKOTA
JOHNATHAN TRACEY
KENJI WAMAKOTA
ANNA MAGGANAS

KELLY O'DELL

KYLE WILLIAMS
CODY REID

SCOTT BROWN
SEAN PFALZER
MATT WARD

BRYAN FONG
ASHLEY HOWERTON
BLAKE BISSELL
ZACH ROCKWELL
RUSTY BISHOP
SCOTT BROWN
BLAKE BISSELL
COLIN WILLEMSEN
GREG BOWHAY
CHASE FACER
ANTHONY CORRAL
BRADFORD GOSHORN
SCOTT JUDSON
RYAN MINAHAN
ALLISON STEVENS
DANNY PATMONT
HEIDI HELBERG

JIM FENTON

TIM MATHESON
HALDAVID COPE
MARC OLIVIER
NAOMI BAGDONAS
ARAN NAFISI

ERIC LENAHAN
ASHLEY ALIOTTI
CHRIS LANZAFAME
CHRIS CAPONE
KEVIN STANLEY
KRISTIN ANDRIGHETTO
ALAN STILES
ASHLEY CHEUNG
JONATHAN WILLIAMS
LAKI SOTIROPULOS



2001 IV
2001 V
2001 VI
2002 SP
2002 1
2002 IT
2002 III
2002 IV
2002 V
2002 VI
2002 VII
2003 SP
2003 I
2003 I1
2003 III
2003 IV
2003 V
2003 VI
2003 VII
2004 1
2004 11
2004 111
2004 1V
2004 V
2004 VI
2004 VII
2005 SP
20051
2005 II
2005 III
2005 IV
2005 V
2005 VI
2005 VII
2006 SP
2006 1
2006 II
2006 I1I
2006 IV

BRIAN CARPENTER
ADAM GIERLACH
EDDIE RETTAGLIATA
BECKY EDWARDS
ERIK HALLBERG
CHRIS KLEIN

MATT WITZIG
CHRIS DYER
MEAGAN WOOD
CAITLIN LUQUET
JESSICA LEANDRO
ALYSSA DASSO
TOM HICKEL

SARA ALIOTTI
JOHN SCHNEIDER
MICHAEL STEWART
RYAN GOLDMAN
KYLE FRETWELL
MITCHELL BLACK
ANDREW MO
BRYCE ALLEN
NICK ZOLINTAKIS
JAKE MARTELLARO
ADAM WALCHIRK
NICK ZOLINTAKIS
CASEY REVENKO
GINA DEL BENE
BEN REITER
TRAVIS PACOS
KATIE DEVLIN
RYAN MAHLMAN
CHRIS PFEIFFER
JOSEPH WILSON
DANIELLE DURANTE
J.J. GALVIN

MARK STEWART
JAVIER VILLAGOMEZ
BEN REITER

CHRIS PFEIFFER

JUSTIN SAIA

LAKI SOTIROPULOS
LAKI SOTIROPULOS
WILL THOMAS

MARK COSGROVE
AARON SCOTT

WALT FERGUSON
ZACH VIGAR

LAKI SOTIROPULOS
ROBERT O'KEEFE
JONATHAN YANDELL
SEBASTIAN CONN
ALEX EBERSPACHER
BRETT NOTTINGHAM
MIRIA HAIRSTON
COREY COLLINS
JOEY POWELL

JOEY REGAN

RAFFI MACINTYRE-MORTON

DAVID HYDE

LEE LITVIN

AMIR REZWANI
JULIA JARRETT
ERIKA RADANOVICH
JIMMY LOGAN
MICHAEL EIDMAN
JUSTIN SMITH
BRANDON IKEDA
RYAN MAHLMAN
GREG SCHULMAN
DEVAUGHN MCBRIDE
ROSE FRUCI
MARCUS EGECK
KEVIN KIRK
RACHEL SUSSMAN
CRAIG IHLE
KATHERINE GUNN
MIGUEL DEL BARCO
LOGAN BREEN



2006 V
2006 VI
2006 VII
2007 SP
2007 1
2007 11
2007 111
2007 IV
2007 V
2007 VI
2007 VII
2008 SP
2008 I
2008 II
2008 III
2008 IV
2008 V
2008 VI
2008 VII
2009 SP
2009 I
2009 I1
2009 III
2009 IV
2009 V
2009 VI
2009 VII
2010 SP
20101
2010 IT
2010 III
2010 IV
2010 V
2010 VI
2010 VII
2011 SP
20111
201111
2011 III

HUNTER ALIOTTI
MADISON CRAIG
KEITH WILSON
BRETT RIDEAU

KYRA ORTIZ

CARLOS CONERLY
KATIE DEVLIN
CONNOR SLEE

NOAH ORLIK
MATTHEW WRIGHT
ANDRE NEWELL
DEVIN SMITH

SARA KOMMER
LUCAS ARGUEZA
RYAN KINNEY

JACOB BRINKMAN
TANNER MCCOY
JAKE BOSOWSKI
KAMAR REESE
MICHAEL THEODORAKIS
SCOTT CHEN

BREVIN SCHMIDT
KYLE BONDUC
GARRETT STEMMLER
JUSTIN KAYE

JOEY LAYSHOCK
COLLINS TRIGG
ELIZABETH PINTARICH
LINCOLN LOPEZ
ARIEL OVADIA

RYAN TAMURA
ISATAH ORTIZ

MATT HUGUET
CONNOR HEUERMAN
JORDAN LEVY
SHANE WILK
ALLISON MERRILL
EVIE SUMPSTER
ANDREW ARNAUDON

DANIEL HURLEY
ZACH HYDE

ROWAN MASARWEH
GUY BAR-GIL

T.J. TAMURA

JOHN LAUTH
LAUREN KIRK
AUSTIN MALONE
JACK HIGGINS
CASEY SCLAR

JAKE BOSOWSKI
JORDAN JOHNSON
MILES MURRAY
MILENA KREN
KEVIN MAHLMAN
COURTNEY YEWELL
BENJAMIN MILLER
NICK DILDINE
SCOTT CHEN
MARIANA DOUGLAS
CYRUS CLARK
ISIAH CLEMENT
KATELYN KOMMER
KEVIN GARCIA
MATTHEW CARTER
NATHAN BECKER
RYAN LEW

MATT KRONENBERG
KENNETH TANG
BRIAN HEMMENWAY
ZACH DUFFY

TALIA ARAUZO
TANNER WALLACE
JUSTIN KAYE
CONALL GAFFNEY
TOMAS WHEELOCK
ANDREW MCCARTHY
JACKSON PEARCE
DOMINIC OTTATI



20111V
2011V
2011 VI
2011 VII
2012 SP
20121
2012 11
2012 III
2012 IV
2012V
2012 VI
2012 VII
2013 SP
20131
2013 11
2013 III
2013 1V
2013V
2013 VI
2013 VII
2014 SP
20141
2014 11
2014 111
2014 1V
2014 V
2014 VI
2014 VII
2015 SP
20151
201511
2015 III
20151V
2015V
2015 VI
2015 VII
2016 SB
20161
2016 II

RICK TRAPP

JACKSON PEARCE
RAMSEY NASSER
CARL TAIBL

ANNE MARIE SANTICH
COLE SEAVEY

KATIE CONNOLLY
AZALEA KIM
J.T.ESTES

SPENCER SCHNEIDER
MICKEY ENAD

AJ. TAMMEN

JOEL KOFMAN

HALEY VAN DYKE
DONOVAN O’CONELL
JACOB CORPUS
AUDREY BAYSTON
EMILY HOWIE
WILLIAM SONNBERGER
EMILY HOWIE
ROLAND MACABABBAD
AUDREY BAYSTON
TOMMY SPALETTO
SOPHIA LEIGHTON
WADE BEURY

CLAIRE MCCORMICK
JACK GARNER

ANDIE COHEN
JALYSSA PORTIS
SOPHIA LEIGHTON
WYATT GLASS
NATALIE SWANSON
GABRIEL MERRIT
NATHAN SHINN

KYLE ECKER

OLIVIA TURNER
TATUM ZUBER
GABRIEL MCNUTTY-PORTNOY

ADRIANA PITTO

AJANNA WILLIAMS-JAMISON

AUSTIN COLEMAN
DREXEL CATALLI
JAHLIL HORNBEAK
BRENDAN WALSH
SHANE WILK
BRADFORD EVANS
BRADFORD EVANS
NIKO LABRADOR
LEXIE ROMERO
DANA SEGOVIA
NICK CATES

SCOTT MEYERS
CLAIRE MCCORMICK
LUKE MILES
ZACHARY STORN
FRANNIE LAHEY-TEARE
LUKE MILLER
CONOR PLETKIN
AIDAN PRATT
BELLA ZUMBO
CAYDEN CASTAGNETTO
OLIVIA DEVINE
AMBER DAVIS
NATHAN SHINN
CHADEN SNARR
JACOB CORPUS
PARKERTERRILL
OLIVIA DEVINE
DANIEL ADRI

EVAN MIRABELLA
EVAN MIRABELLA
JESSE DEITRICK
TYLER MACCLELLAND
DOMINIC CLOVIS
BLAKE SHEPARD
HANNAH LANG



2016 I1I
2016 IV
2016 V
2016 VI
2016 VII
2016 WB
2017 SP

DOMINIC BROWN
REECE JORDAHL
ELISA BREAR
JUSTIN TAN
GRIFFIN HAMMOND
ELI STEERS

JUN JANG

COOPER ROKE
KIYAN BADER
MATTHEW NANNINI
TY MENARD
NATHAN KRISHNAN
JAKE DAVIS

SEAN BUTTNER



